
GARDENVALLEYINTERNATIONALSCHOOL,BASSIPATHANA 

ACTIVITYCALENDAR(SESSION2024-25) 

Date Day Class Type of Activity 

01.04.2024 Monday All Classes Beginning of New Session 

05.04.2024 Friday Nurto V Self Introduction 

06.04.2024 Saturday All Classes WorldHealthDay(Assembly) 

13.04.2024 Saturday All Classes BaisakshiCelebration 

22.04.2024 Monday VItoXII SloganWriting&PostermakingcompetitiononEarthDay 

01.05.2024 Wednesday ItoVIII OwnertoClassIVEmployes 

10.05.2024 Friday Nurto V CardMakingCompetition onMother'sDay 

10.05.2024 Friday VItoXII SkitonMother's Day 

UNIT TEST-1 

SUMMERVACATION(FROM01.06.2024 TO 03.07.2024) 

21.06.2024 Friday All Classes YogaDay 

09.07.2024 Tuesday Nurto V RedDayCelebration 

12.07.2024 Friday IItoX English Extempore 

29.07.2024 Monday VItoXII YoungScientists( HouseCompetion ) 

10.08.2024 Saturday VItoXII YouthParliament(InternationalYouthDay 

15.08.2024 Thursday All classes IndependenceDayCelebration 

24.08.2024 Saturday Nurto V JanmashtamiCelebration 

29.08.2024 Thursday VItoXII SportsQuizon NationalSports Day(HouseCompetition) 

30.08.2024 Friday All Classes TeejCelebration 

05.09.2024 Thursday All Classes Teacher'sDayCelebration 

14.09.2024 Saturday VIto VIII HindiPoetryCompetitiononHindiDivas 

HALFYEARLYEXAMINATION 

08.10.2024 Tuesday Nurto V StoryTellingCompetition 

10.10.2024 Thursday All Classes AssemblyonWorldMetalHealthDay 

11.10.2024 Friday Nurto V FancyDressCompetition(RamayanCharacters) 

29.10.2024 Tuesday All Classes DiwaliCelebration 
 

DIWALIBREAK(29.10.2024 to 02.11.2024) 

14.11.2024 Thursday All Classes AssemblyonTeachingsofGuruNanakDev 

UNITTEST-2 

09.11.2024 Saturday VItoXII MathsQuiz(HouseCompetition) 

24.12.2024 Tuesday All Classes ChristmasDayCelebration 

WINTER BREAK(24.12.2024 to 01.01.2025) 

11.01.2025 Saturday All Classes LohriCelebration 

18.01.2025 Saturday VItoX EnglishDebate 

24.01.2025 Friday Nurto V DanceCompetitiononPatrioticSong 

25.01.2025 Saturday VItoXII PatrioticGroupSongCompetition(House Competition) 

PRE-BOARDEXAMINATION(X&XII) 

29.01.2025 Wednesday All Classes SportsMeet 

FINAL EXAMINATION (MARCH) 

 


